Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

State Bank of Pakistan Act is.

In case of inflation Bank rate.

Open market operation means.

An increase in the reseve requirement causes.

Loan Create

What is the purpose of using credit card

First woman Governor of State Bank of Pakistan was.

State Bank of Pakistan Amendment Act is.

Up to December 1965, Pakistan used method of note issue.

Whihc of the following is the most elastic method for issuing notes.

In how many days would a schque between banks clear through the clearing system.

Central Bank is the Leader of.

Services provided by on line banking

Major function of Central Bank is.

The quantitative methods of credit control are in nature.

Answers Choice

1956
1932
1962
1984

. Constant

. Decreases

. Increases

. None of these

. Purchase and sale of shares

. Purchases and sale of securities
. Purchase and sale of assets

. None of these

. More credit Creation
. Less Credit Creation
. Stop credit creation
None of these

Monopoly
Inflation
Deposits

All the above

To purchases goods and services
To win the prized from banks

To travel abroad

To invest the saving

Dr. Ishrat Hussain
Kassim Parekh

S.U. Durani

Dr. shamshad Akhtar

UOWP» UOWr UOWPEP UO0WPE UDOWPE UDOmPE U0WE

A. 1932

B. 1997

C. 1962

D. 1956

A. Proportional Reserve system
B. Min. Reserve system

C. Fixed fiduciary system

D. All of these

A. Fix fiduciary system

B. Minium Reserve system

C. Proportional Reserve system
D. None of these

A. 7 days

B. 3 days

C. 10 days

D. 5 days

A. Capital Market

B. Money Market
C.Bothaandb

D.

Open market

A. Depositing the money into the
account

B. Withdrawal the money from bank
C. Transfer of money

D. All the above

. Open account

. Provide lockers

. Issue currency notes
. All of the above

. General
. Selective
. Optional

IoOw» o0l



16

17

18

19

20

How many products of E banking

The principle of note issue are.

How many benefits of customers

How many benefits of economy

Qualitative methods of monetary policy donot include.

Cc

ooOw

DOW>r DOW» UOW
[e - JENNe>)

oow
NN

. None ofr these

6
7
8

. Currency Principles
. Banking Principles

. None of these

. Direct Actions
. Publicity
. Moral persuasion



