

Principles of Banking Icom Part 2 English Medium Chapter 3 Online Test

0	Outstand	Annuary Ohning
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	State Bank of Pakistan Act is.	A. 1956 B. 1932 C. 1962 D. 1984
2	In case of inflation Bank rate.	A. Constant B. Decreases C. Increases D. None of these
3	Open market operation means.	A. Purchase and sale of shares B. Purchases and sale of securities C. Purchase and sale of assets D. None of these
4	An increase in the reseve requirement causes.	A. More credit CreationB. Less Credit CreationC. Stop credit creationD. None of these
5	Loan Create	A. Monopoly B. Inflation C. Deposits D. All the above
6	What is the purpose of using credit card	A. To purchases goods and services B. To win the prized from banks C. To travel abroad D. To invest the saving
7	First woman Governor of State Bank of Pakistan was.	A. Dr. Ishrat Hussain B. Kassim Parekh C. S.U. Durani D. Dr. shamshad Akhtar
8	State Bank of Pakistan Amendment Act is.	A. 1932 B. 1997 C. 1962 D. 1956
9	Up to December 1965, Pakistan used method of note issue.	A. Proportional Reserve system B. Min. Reserve system C. Fixed fiduciary system D. All of these
10	Whihc of the following is the most elastic method for issuing notes.	A. Fix fiduciary system B. Minium Reserve system C. Proportional Reserve system D. None of these
11	In how many days would a schque between banks clear through the clearing system.	A. 7 days B. 3 days C. 10 days D. 5 days
12	Central Bank is the Leader of.	A. Capital Market B. Money Market C. Both a and b D. Open market
13	Services provided by on line banking	A. Depositing the money into the account B. Withdrawal the money from bank C. Transfer of money D. All the above
14	Major function of Central Bank is.	A. Open account B. Provide lockers C. Issue currency notes D. All of the above
15	The quantitative methods of credit control are in nature.	A. General B. Selective C. Optional

		D. None of these
16	How many products of E banking	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
17	The principle of note issue are.	A. Currency PrinciplesB. Banking PrinciplesC. Both a and bD. None of these
18	How many benefits of customers	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
19	How many benefits of economy	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
20	Qualitative methods of monetary policy donot include.	A. Bank rate policy B. Direct Actions C. Publicity D. Moral persuasion